Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

TC Grun-Weiss Edenkoben (21310)
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Anlage
Villastr. 61, 67480 Edenkoben
G 06323/9582992 info@tc-edenkoben.de

Sportwart/in
Ziegler, Elmar
T 0171/7520660 zieglerelmar@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Rembold, Thomas
T 0151 70110006 thomas.rembold@tc-edenkoben.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Stortz, Franz-Josef
T 0172 7409075 Franz-josef.stortz@s-plus-p.de
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MF: Stefan Reinig
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Rembold, Thomas
Kirchmer, Michael
Reinig, Michael
Lippmann, Alexander
Weber, Malte

Nagel, Peter

Dr. Koesters, Robert
Reining, Torsten
Gies, Christian
Gremelmayr, Rene (AUT)
Anke, Yves

Schade, Michael
Reinig, Stefan
Schaffer, Christian
Knoll, Bernhard
Ozer, Kazim (TUR¥)
Brault, Christophe (FRA)
Budzinski, Martin
Dorrzapf, Joachim
Hoffmann, Klaus
Laschitza, Thomas
Mertz, Udo

Doerr, David

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16651524
17162092
18100105
18064476
17403390
16805109
16455492
17281685
17904092
17553432
18255782
16857067
18067358
18254377
17163928
18253760
17355429
17955395
16605275
16251663
16351407
17159787
18065909

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,5
LK14,1
LK17,1
LK18,5
LK19,0
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK21,6
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,4
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK21,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK22,2
LK22,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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